1.HNLZ-Zene 2012/13

Rezultati i tablica

6. Kolo / 7.10.2012.
ZNK OSLIEK Osijek g @ ZNK PREGRADA Pregrada 10:0
ZNK AGRAM Zagreb 9 @ ZNK VIKTORDA-S), Brod  13:1
ZNK JACKPOT-Rijeka B @ ZNK MARIAN Split 4:0

Slobodan: ZMNK DINAMO MAKS, Zagreb

Foz. Klub Ut. Pab. Ner. Por. Gol. Bod.
. ¥ ZNK OSLIEK Osijek 54: 0 15
. @ ZNK AGRAM Zagreb 19:12

. () ZNK DINAMO MAKS. Zagreb 10: 7
. 5 ZNK JACKPOT-Rijeka 9:17
. ¥ ZNK PREGRADA Pregrada 8:16
. @ ZNK VIKTORIIA-SI. Brod 7:31
. @ ZNK MARIAN Split 3:27

7. Kolo f 14.10.2012.
ZNK MARIAN Split @ @ ZNK AGRAM Zagreb
ZMK PREGRADA Pregrada W 5 ZNK JACKPOT-Rijeka
ZNK DINAMO MAKS. Zagreb () B ZNK OS1IEK Osijek
Slobodan: ZNK VIKTORIIA-SI. Brod




3.HNL-istok 2012/13
Rezultati i tablica
8. Kolo / 6.10.2012. do 7.10.2012.
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1.ZNL 2012/13

Rezultati i tablica

8. Kolo / 7.10.2012.
BATRINA
SLOGA N, Gradiska
SWVIETLOST LuZani
LIVADA ZELIEZ. Sl. Brod
GRANICAR Laze
POSAVAC Ruifica
SLOBODNICA
MLADOST Sibinj

. Klub

SLAVOMNAC Bukovlje
OMLADIMNAC MNovi Grad
TOMISLAY-PAN Dandrijevei
POSANVIMNA Y Kopanica
ZADRUGAR Oprisavci
PODVIMIE

swaCIC St Slatinik
SLAVOMNAC M, Kapela

Ut, Pob, Mer. Por.

POSAVAC Rustica
. SVACIC St Slatinik
. LIVADA ZELIEZ, Sl, Brod
. POSANIMNA V. Kopanica
. SLAVOMNAC M, Kapela
ZADRUGAR Cprisavci
. OMLADINAC Movi Grad
. SVIETLOST LuZani
BATRINA,
. SLOBODMNICA
. SLOGA N, Gradizka

TOMISLAW-PAN DL Andrijevci

. SLAVOMNAC Bukovlje
. PODVINIE

. GRANICAR Laze

. MLADOST Sibinj

9. Kolo / 14.10.2012.
SLAVOMNAC M, Kapela
SWACIC St. Slatinik
PODVINIE
ZADRUGAR Oprisavci
POSANVIMNA Y Kepanica

TOMISLAW-PAN DL Andrijevci

OMLADINAC Movi Grad
SLAVONAC Bukovlje
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BATRINA
MLADOST Sibinj
SLOBODNICA
POSAVAC Ruitica
GRAMNICAR Laze
LIVADA ZELIEZ, Sl. Brod
SWVIETLOST LuZani
SLOGA N, Gradifka




L-Centar 2012713

Rezultati i tablica

8. Kolo / 7.10.2012
AMATER 5. Brod GRANICAR Br, Yarod
TOMICH Tomica GRAMICAR St Kuti
BRATSTWO Vranowci OMLADIMALC Gornja Yrba
SOKADIIA Sumede SLOGA Gromacnik
SLAVOMAC Slav, Kobag SLAVOMALC Brad, Stupnik
SLAVMOMAC Sornja Bebrina - MLADOST Malino
BLUDAIMEA KOLOMNIIA GRAMISAR Klakar

Paz, Klub Lt, Pab, Mer. Par.

1, AMATER Sl Brod

oy]

2, SLANVOMAC Brod, Stupnik
3, SLAVOMNAC Garnja Bebrina
4. GRAMIEAR Br. Varod

5. GRAMICAR Klakar

&, OMLADIMALC Gornja Yrba
T BRATSTWO Wranowci

g8, TOMICA Tamica

9, SLOGA Sramadnik

10, MLADOST Maling

11, 50KADIIA Sumede
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12, GRAMICAR St Kuti
13, SLAVOMAC Slav, Koba
14, BUDAIMEA KOLOMIIA

9, kKolo f 14.10,2012
GRAMICAR Klakar AMATER 51, Brod
MLADOST Maling BUDAIMEA KOLOMIIA
SLAVOMNAC Brod. Stupnik SLAMOMAC Gornja Bebrina
SLOGA Sromacnik SLAVOMNAC Slav, Kobas
OMLADIMAC Gornja Wrba - SOKADIIA Sumede
GRAMICAR St Kuti BEATSTYC Yranowci
GRAMICAR Br. Waros TOMICA Tamica




‘ML-Istak 2012713

Rezultati i tablica

8. Kolo / 7.10.2012
SIKIRENCI Sikirewci SLOGA Yrpolje
SAPCI SLOGA Jaruge
COMLADIMAC St Topolie GARDUM Saréin
ZVMOMNIMIE Donja Vrba MLADCGST Cajkovci
R&KETS Beravci GUMDIMCI
SLAVMOMAC-CO St Perkowci - DUBRAYA Zadubravlje
GRAMICAR 51, Samac DIV Klokoevik

Paz, Klub Lt, Pab, Mer. Par,

1, GUMDIMCI

fan]
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2, GRAMICAR &l Samac
3. DUBRAYA Zadubravlje
4, DIV Elokocevik

5, EVOMIMIR Donja Vrba
&, SAPCI

7. OMLADIMAC 5t Topolje
8. SIKIREVCI Sikirewci

9, 5L2GA Jaruge

10, RAKETA Beravci
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11, SLOGA Yrpalje

12, GARDUM Garéin

13, SLAVOMAC-CO St Perkovci
14, MLADOST Cajkaouci
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9, Kolo f 14.10,2012
DIV Klokocevik SIKIRENCI Sikirewci
DUBRRAYA Zadubravlje GRAMICAR 51 Samac
GUMDIMCI SLAVOMAC-CO St Perkowci
ML&AD ST éajku:ul.lci EAEETS Beravci
GARDUM Gartin ZYOMNIMIR Donja Vrba
SLOGA Jaruge OMLADIMAC St Topolie
SLOGA Vrpolie SAPCI




L-Centar 2012711

zultati i tablica

6. Kolo f 7.10.2012
ASK Gor Andrijevci
MLADOST 1977 Banowci
POSAVYAC Kaniza
VMIMGGEORAS Slav, Brod
MW CROATIA 1976 Sl Brod
BOME Bebrina

. Klub

GAl Zbjeg

MLADOST Jakadina Mala
VATROGASAC Griidi
CMLADINAC Ciglenik
PoODCREAVUIE
ZDEMAC Br. 2denci

Ut, Pob, Mer, Por.  Gal,

MY CROATIA 1976 51, Brod & 31 3

. OMLADIMAC Ciglenik

. BOME Bebrina

NMINOGORAC Slaw, Brod

L MATROGASAC Srzici
ZDEMAC Br, 2denci

, PODCREANDIE

. ASK Gor, Andrijevci
MLADOST Jakadina Mala

. GA] Zbjeq

L POSAVAC Kaniza
MLADOST 1977 Banowvci

7. Kolo f14.10.2012
ZDEMAC Br, Zdenci
PODCRKAYLIE
OMLADIMAC Ciglanik
YATROGASAC Griidi

MLADOST Jakadina Mala
GA) Zhjeg

21:14
20011
130 2
12:11
13112
g:10
221
T2

ASK Gor, Andrijevci
BOME Bebrina

MY CROATIA 1976 Sl Brad

VIMOGSORAC Slav, Brod
POSAVAC Kaniza
MLADODST 1977 Banowci




3.ZNL-Istok 2012/13
Rezultati i tablica
7. Kolo / 7.10.2012,
SELMA Selna
GAJ Poljanci
MLADOST Donja Bebrina
SOKADIIA Sredanci
SAVA Svilaj
MLADOST Bickos Sela

Poz. Klub

SLANVOMNIIA Prnjavor
SLAVEM Trnjani
KUMNA Jaruge
POSAVAC Kupina
MLADOST Divosevci
SLOGA Struzani

Ut. Pob. Mer. Por,

1, SLAVEN Trnjani

. MLADOST Donja Bebrina

» SLAVONIIA Prnjaver
. MLADOST Bicko Selo
. BAJ Poljanci
MLADOST Divosevci
. POSAVAC Kupina
. SAWA Svilaj
SLOGA Struzani
. SOKADIIA Sredanci
SELMA Selna
KUNA Jaruge

SLAVONIIA Prnjaver
MLADOST Divosevci
POSAVAC Kupina
KUMNA Jaruge
SLAVEN Trnjani
SELMA Selna
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SLOGA Struzani
MLADOST Bicko Selo
SAVA Svilaj

SOKADIIA Sredanci
MLADOST Donja Bebrina
GAJ Poljanci




TABLICA Al MUSKA LIGA

#

1KK Zagreb

2KK Kvarner 2010

Klub

3KK Vrijednosnice OS Darda

4KK Puro Pakovié

5KK Alkar

6KK Krizevci

7KK Zabok

8KK Osjecki sokol

9KK Jolly IBS

10KK Dubrovnik

2. HRL sjever muski

Ukupni rezultati:

|

© © N o o ~ 0 DN

e
e

IVANCICA IVANEC
BELI MANASTIR
PRELOG
IVANSKA
BOROVO
DURDENOVAC
BROD

ILOVA

SLATINA
VIRO-VIROVITICA
POZEGA
GARESNICA
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75
64 :

68
53
66
63
58
59
62
52
56

50 :

Bod

59
50
56
149
68
65
66
69
65
55
61
63

+/-
16
14
12
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Omjer

o1 :

77 :

87 :

77

90 :

78 :

63 :

65 :

51:

55:

55

51

65

63

78

77

87

77

91

Razlika

36

26

22

14

12

-12

-14

-22

-26

-36
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